
142 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 5 

WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY 
REPORT 1960 

Price 2s. 6d. 

SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT-THE WEST COAST 
COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY, OCTOBER 1960 

24 pages. Price ls. 6d. 

THE RETURN OF THE FUGITIVES 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON 

CHANGE IN THE VALLEY 
By GEOFFREY NEES 

TE TIRITI O WAITANGI 
By R. M. Ross 

Price ls. 6d. 

Price ls. 6d. 

Price ls. 6d. 

A HISTORY OF GOLD MINING IN NEW ZEALAND 
By J. H. M. SALMON Price 37s. 6d. 

NEW ZEALAND OR RECOLLECTIONS OF IT 
By EDWARD MARKHAM Price 30s. 

TIMBER PRESERVATION IN NEW ZEALAND 
Issued By 

The Timber Preservation Authority 1963 
New Zealand Specifications. 

FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON 
PART ONE 

7s. 6d. 

By MICHAEL 'fuRNBULL Price ls. 6d. 

FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON 
PART Two 

By MICHAEL TuRNBULL Price ls. 6d, 

OIL 
By JAMES K. BAXTER Price ls. 6d. 

SA WMILLING YESTERDAY 
By RUTH DALLAS, illustrated by JULIET PETER 

WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND 
HISTORICAL WRITING 

Price ls. 6d. 

By MICHAEL TuRNBULL Price ls. 6d. 

POETRY IN NEW ZEALAND 
By w. A. OLIVER 

PIONEERS AND PROFESSIONALS 

Price 2s. 

By IAN A. GORDON Price ls. 6d. 

EARLY JOURNALS AND RECORDS 
By IAN A. GORDON Price ls. 6d. 

PLAY PRODUCTION 
By NGAIO · MARSH Price ls. 6d .. 

THE NEW HARVEST 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON Price ls. 6d~ 

THIS EARTH OF OURS 
PART Two 

By G. A. BIBY Price ls. 6d. 

LIFE AND WORK OF THE MAORI CARVER 
By T. BARROW Price 2s~ 

THE SHEEP FARM 
By P. R. EARLE, illustrated by JULIET PETER Price ls. 6d. 

THE COASTER 
By JAMES K. BAXTER, illustrated by WILLIAM JoNES 

Price ls. 6d~ 

THE VOYAGE OF THE CUTTYHUNK 
By MARIBELLE CoRMAC, illustrated by RoY CoWAN 

Price ls. 6d. 

A BRIDGE 
By JoAN ELLIS Price ls. 6d~ 

THREAD AND FABRIC 
By FRANK CoITERELL Price ls. 6d. 

INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARID AUSTRALIA 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No. 1) 

By A. D. TWEEDIE Price ls. 6d. 

THE SOUTH-EAST INTERIOR LANDS 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No. 2) 

By K. W. ROBINSON 
32 pages. Price 2s. 

THE NORTH-EAST COASTLANDS 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No. 3) 

By A. D. TWEEDIE 
36 pages. Price 2s. 

SOUTH-EAST COASTLANDS 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No. 4) 

By K. W. ROBINSON 
36 pages. Price 2s. 

CONTENTS 

PAGE: 

ADVERTISEMENTS 13J 

THE HIGH COUNTRY RUN APPOINTMENTS 112 
BY JoHN PASCOE Price ls. 6d. 

MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS 
By ROGER DUFF Price ls. 6d. 

PAUL'S PENNY 
A study in Private and Public Finance 

By W. B. SUTCH Price ls. 6d. 

RADIO IN NEW ZEALAND 
By J. C. REID 

LISTENING TO RADIO 
By J. C. REID 

Price ls. 6d. 

Price ls. 6d. 

THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM 
PART ONE 

"Looking at animals" 
By ANDREW PACKARD Price ls. 6d. 

THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM 
PART Two 

"Change and Continuity" 
By ANDREW PACKARD Price ls. 6d. 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES ...... 

LAND TRANSFER ACT NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Customs Tariff: Notices ...... 
Exhibitions Act 1910: Notice 
Harbours Act 1950: Notices 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Meat Act 1964: Notice ..... . 
Mining Act 1926: Notices ...... 
Motor Drivers Regulations : Notices ..... . 
Municipal Corporations Act 1954: Notice ..... . 
Oaths and Declarations Act 1957: Notice ..... . 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act: Notice ...... 
Reserve Bank Notice 
Reserve Bank Statements ...... . .... . 
Resignation of Chief Justice of New Zealand 
Schedules of Contracts 
Social Security Act 1964: Notice ...... 
Standards Act : Notices ..... . 
Town and Country Planning Act 1953: Notices 
Traffic Regulations 1956: Notice ...... 
Transport Act: Notices ... , .. 

132 

109' 

133-

129' 
114 
123 
116, 
123 
125 

116, 128: 
115 
125 
114 
117 
130 
131 
131 
114 
128: 
117 
124 
122 .. 
125' 
115 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 107-109' 

Price 2s. 6d. BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND--1966 


