WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF	INQUIRY	PLAY PRODUCTION	Yes
REPORT 1960	Price 2s. 6d.	By NGAIO MARSH	Price 1s. 6d.
SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT—THE COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY, OCT	WEST COAST	THE NEW HARVEST By Roderick Finlayson	Price 1s. 6d.
24 pages.	Price 1s. 6d.	THIS EARTH OF OURS	
THE RETURN OF THE FUG	ITIVES	PART TWO By G. A. EIBY	Price 1s. 6d.
By Roderick Finlayson	Price 1s. 6d.	LIFE AND WORK OF THE MAORI	CARVER
CHANGE IN THE VALLE	EY	By T. Barrow	Price 2s.
By Geoffrey Nees	Price 1s. 6d.	THE SHEEP FARM	
TE TIRITI O WAITANO		By P. R. Earle, illustrated by Juliet Peter	Price 1s. 6d.
By R. M. Ross	Price 1s. 6d.	THE COASTER By James K. Baxter, illustrated by Will	ILLE TOWES
A HISTORY OF GOLD MINING IN By J. H. M. SALMON	NEW ZEALAND Price 37s. 6d.		Price 1s. 6d.
NEW ZEALAND OR RECOLLECT By Edward Markham	TIONS OF IT Price 30s.	THE VOYAGE OF THE CUTTY By Maribelle Cormac, illustrated by Roy	
TIMBER PRESERVATION IN NEW Issued By		A BRIDGE By Joan Ellis	Price 1s. 6d.
The Timber Preservation Author New Zealand Specifications.	7s. 6d.	THREAD AND FABRIC By Frank Cotterell	Price 1s. 6d.
FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON		INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARID AUSTRALIA	
PART ONE By Michael Turnbull	Price 1s. 6d.	(Geographic Regions of Australia No. 1) By A. D. Tweedie Price 1s. 6d.	
FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON PART TWO		THE SOUTH-EAST INTERIOR LANDS	
By Michael Turnbull	Price 1s. 6d.	(Geographic Regions of Australia By K. W. Robinson	No. 2)
OIL		32 pages.	Price 2s.
By JAMES K. BAXTER	Price 1s. 6d.	THE NORTH-EAST COASTLA	
SAWMILLING YESTERDAY  By Ruth Dallas, illustrated by Juliet Peter		(Geographic Regions of Australia  By A. D. Tweedie  36 pages.	Price 2s.
	Price 1s. 6d.	SOUTH-EAST COASTLANI	os
WRITING IN NEW ZEAL	AND	(Geographic Regions of Australia	No. 4)
HISTORICAL WRITING By Michael Turnbull	Price 1s. 6d.	By K. W. Robinson 36 pages.	Price 2s.
Poetry in New Zealan	D .		
By W. A. OLIVER	Price 2s.		
PIONEERS AND PROFESSIONA By Ian A. Gordon	ALS Price 1s. 6d.	CONTENTS	
EARLY JOURNALS AND RECO	RDS		PAGE:
By Ian A. Gordon	Price 1s. 6d.	Advertisements	133
THE HIGH COUNTRY R		APPOINTMENTS	112
BY JOHN PASCOE	Price 1s. 6d.	BANKRUPTCY NOTICES	132
MOAS AND MOA-HUNT		DEFENCE NOTICES	109
By Roger Duff	Price 1s. 6d.	Land Transfer Act Notices	133.
PAUL'S PENNY		Miscellaneous—	
A study in Private and Public By W. B. SUTCH	Finance Price 1s. 6d.	Customs Tariff: Notices	129
by W. B. Seren	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Exhibitions Act 1910: Notice Harbours Act 1950: Notices	114
RADIO IN NEW ZEALA		Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, Maori Affairs Act: Notices	123
By J. C. Reid	Price 1s. 6d.	Meat Act 1964: Notice Mining Act 1926: Notices	125 116, 128
LISTENING TO RADI		Motor Drivers Regulations: Notices Municipal Corporations Act 1954: Notice	444
By J. C. Reid	Price 1s. 6d.	Oaths and Declarations Act 1957: Notice Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc.	117
THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM  PART ONE		Regulations Act: Notice Reserve Bank Notice	130
"Looking at animals"		Reserve Bank Statements Resignation of Chief Justice of New Zeala	
By Andrew Packard	Price 1s. 6d.	Schedules of Contracts social Security Act 1964: Notice	128:
THE MEANING OF ANIMAI	L FORM	Standards Act: Notices Town and Country Planning Act 1953:	124
PART TWO		Traffic Regulations 1956: Notice Transport Act: Notices	125
"Change and Continuity	,,,,	-	
By Andrew Packard	Price 1s. 6d.	Proclamations, Orders in Council, and W	arrants 107–109 <sup>,</sup>